FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY15
( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
$6,572,573
College of Arts & Sciences 37.03% $2,434,011
College Share 25% $608,503
Department Share 75% $1,825,508
Anthropology 0.21% $3,887
Arts & Sciences Dean 0.54% $9,813
Biological Science 16.38% $298,995
Center for Materials Research 0.00% ($4)
Chemistry & Biochemistry 9.82% $179,263
Classics 0.01% $147
Computer Science 1.95% $35,534
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu 7.81% $142,515
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci 12.84% $234,364
EOAS Geological Sciences 1.36% $24,805
EOAS Meteorology 2.77% $50,587
EOAS Oceanography 3.03% $55,385
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins 0.65% $11,864
History 0.09% $1,629
Inst of Molecular Biophysics 3.77% $68,747
Mathematics 3.17% $57,844
Philosophy 0.00% $24
Physics 10.99% $200,607
Psychology 18.03% $329,230
Scientific Computing 4.12% $75,185
Statistics 2.47% $45,088
Total Department Share 100.00% $1,825,508
College of Business 0.31% $20,680
College Share 25% $5,170
Department Share 75% $15,510
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

Business Dean 99.52% $15,435
Risk & Insurance 0.48% $75

Total Department Share 100.00% $15,510
College of Comm & Information 1.84% $120,755
College Share 25% $30,189
Department Share 75% $90,566
Communication & Info Dean 40.41% $36,601
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst 3.60% $3,262
School of Comm Sci & Disorders 38.21% $34,606
School of Communication 0.56% $506
School of Library & Info Studi 17.22% $15,591

Total Department Share 100.00% $90,566
College of Criminology & Crim 0.19% $12,364
College Share 25% $3,091
Department Share 75% $9,273
Criminology & Crim Jst 100.00% $9,273

Total Department Share 100.00% $9,273
College of Education 2.72% $179,024
College Share 25% $44,756
Department Share 75% $134,268
COE Office of Research 12.85% $17,258
Developmental Research School 5.75% $7,722
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds 11.72% $15,735
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys 7.08% $9,505
Education Dean 41.80% $56,129
School of Teacher Education 20.79% $27,919

Total Department Share 100.00% $134,268
College of Engineering 4.53% $297,506
College Share 25% $74,376
Department Share 75% $223,129
Challenger Learning Center 0.03% $69
Chemical & Biomed Engineering 9.84% $21,958
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Civil & Environmental Engineer

Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts

Electrical & Computer Engineer

Engineering Dean

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng

Mechanical Engineering

Total Department Share

College of Human Sciences

College Share
Department Share
BHLC Better Health & Life Ctr

Family & Child Sciences
Human Sciences Dean
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute

Family Medicine & Rural Health
Geriatric Medicine

Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Dean

Medicine Health Affairs

Medicine Instructional Rsch

Medicine Regional Campus Admin

Total Department Share

College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share
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%

12.09%

5.53%
19.81%

0.10%
30.24%
22.35%

100.00%

0.54%

25%

75%
31.73%

27.72%
24.88%
15.67%
100.00%
4.37%

25%

75%
11.42%

0.13%
0.55%
11.72%
68.66%
1.11%
6.06%
0.19%
0.15%
100.00%
0.09%

25%
75%

TOTAL

$26,987
$12,346
$44,191
$232
$67,482
$49,864
$223,129
$35,327

$8,832
$26,495
$8,406

$7,344
$6,593
$4,152
$26,495
$287,368

$71,842
$215,526
$24,618

$289
$1,180
$25,265
$147,981
$2,390
$13,062
$408
$333
$215,526
$5,735

$1,434
$4,302
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Nursing
Nursing Dean

Total Department Share

%

0.91%

99.09%

100.00%

$39
$4,263

$4,302

African-American Studies
Claude Pepper Center
Economics

FL Center for Public Managment
Geography

Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol
Political Science

Public Administration

Social Sciences Dean

Sociology

Urban & Regional Planning

Total Department Share

3.90%

10.42%

18.69%

17.32%

10.13%

6.41%

10.64%

3.20%

5.51%

0.08%

13.70%

100.00%

$2,194

$5,864
$10,518
$9,747
$5,704
$3,609
$5,989
$1,803
$3,098
$47
$7,708

$56,280

Social Work
Social Work Dean

Total Department Share

49.37%

50.63%

100.00%

$7,433
$7,623

$15,056

Art History

Total Department Share

100.00%

100.00%

$79

$79
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

PCC Sponsored Programs 100.00% $13,273
Total Department Share 100.00% $13,273

VP Research 46.66% $3,066,386
College Share 25% $766,721
Department Share 75% $2,300,164
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 0.98% $22,470

Applied Superconductivity Ctr 3.07% $70,658

Beaches & Shores Resource Ctr 0.04% $938

Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.10% $2,331

Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 0.97% $22,322

Ctr for Adv Learn & Assmt 1.09% $24,958

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 10.45% $240,422

Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch 0.01% $261

Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.08% $1,847

Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 0.07% $1,603

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 1.77% $40,806

Ctr Info Mang & Educate Serv 0.89% $20,435

Edu Rsch Ctr for Child Dvlpmnt 0.00% $47

Employee Assistance Program 0.00% $72
Environmental Health & Safety 0.01% $168

FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.47% $10,778

FL Ctr for Interactive Media 2.21% $50,916

FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.20% $4,588

FL Inst of Government 0.00% S2

FL Natural Areas Inventory 0.90% $20,667

FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.13% $2,923

Florida Climate Institute 0.12% $2,742

FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 3.13% $72,073

Inst for Enrgy Syst Econ & Sus 0.27% $6,108

Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.22% $5,083
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

Learning Systems Institute 20.00% $460,075
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 52.75% $1,213,332
Ofc of Technology Integration 0.00% S1
Public Safety 0.01% $185
Research 0.01% $231
Student Affairs 0.01% $135
Undergraduate Studies 0.00% $28
WFSU TV 0.04% $961
Total Department Share 100.00% $2,300,164
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