FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY15

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$6,572,573	
College of Arts & Sciences	37.03%	\$2,434,011	
College Share	25%	\$608,503	
Department Share	75 %	\$1,825,508	
Anthropology	0.21%	\$3,887	
Arts & Sciences Dean	0.54%	\$9,813	
Biological Science	16.38%	\$298,995	
Center for Materials Research	0.00%	(\$4)	
Chemistry & Biochemistry	9.82%	\$179,263	
Classics	0.01%	\$147	
Computer Science	1.95%	\$35,534	
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	7.81%	\$142,515	
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	12.84%	\$234,364	
EOAS Geological Sciences	1.36%	\$24,805	
EOAS Meteorology	2.77%	\$50,587	
EOAS Oceanography	3.03%	\$55,385	
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.65%	\$11,864	
History	0.09%	\$1,629	
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	3.77%	\$68,747	
Mathematics	3.17%	\$57,844	
Philosophy	0.00%	\$24	
Physics	10.99%	\$200,607	
Psychology	18.03%	\$329,230	
Scientific Computing	4.12%	\$75,185	
Statistics	2.47%	\$45,088	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,825,508	
College of Business	0.31%	\$20,680	

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Page 1 of 6

\$5,170

\$15,510

25%

75%

College Share

Department Share

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Business Dean	99.52%	\$15,435
Risk & Insurance	0.48%	\$75
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$15,510
College of Comm & Information	1.84%	\$120,755
College Share	25%	\$30,189
Department Share	75%	\$90,566
Communication & Info Dean	40.41%	\$36,601
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst	3.60%	\$3,262
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	38.21%	\$34,606
School of Communication	0.56%	\$506
School of Library & Info Studi	17.22%	\$15,591
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$90,566
College of Criminology & Crim	0.19%	\$12,364
College Share	25%	\$3,091
Department Share	75%	\$9,273
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$9,273
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$9,273
College of Education	2.72%	\$179,024
College Share	25%	\$44,756
	25/0	γ-1-1)1 3 U
Department Share	75%	\$134,268
Department Share COE Office of Research		
	75%	\$134,268
COE Office of Research	75% 12.85%	\$134,268 \$17,258
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School	75% 12.85% 5.75%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	75% 12.85% 5.75% 11.72%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722 \$15,735
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School Edu Leadership & Policy Stds Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	75% 12.85% 5.75% 11.72% 7.08%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722 \$15,735 \$9,505
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School Edu Leadership & Policy Stds Edu Psychology & Learning Sys Education Dean	75% 12.85% 5.75% 11.72% 7.08% 41.80%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722 \$15,735 \$9,505 \$56,129
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School Edu Leadership & Policy Stds Edu Psychology & Learning Sys Education Dean School of Teacher Education	75% 12.85% 5.75% 11.72% 7.08% 41.80% 20.79%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722 \$15,735 \$9,505 \$56,129 \$27,919
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School Edu Leadership & Policy Stds Edu Psychology & Learning Sys Education Dean School of Teacher Education Total Department Share	75% 12.85% 5.75% 11.72% 7.08% 41.80% 20.79% 100.00%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722 \$15,735 \$9,505 \$56,129 \$27,919 \$134,268
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School Edu Leadership & Policy Stds Edu Psychology & Learning Sys Education Dean School of Teacher Education Total Department Share College of Engineering	75% 12.85% 5.75% 11.72% 7.08% 41.80% 20.79% 100.00% 4.53%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722 \$15,735 \$9,505 \$56,129 \$27,919 \$134,268 \$297,506
COE Office of Research Developmental Research School Edu Leadership & Policy Stds Edu Psychology & Learning Sys Education Dean School of Teacher Education Total Department Share College of Engineering College Share	75% 12.85% 5.75% 11.72% 7.08% 41.80% 20.79% 100.00% 4.53% 25%	\$134,268 \$17,258 \$7,722 \$15,735 \$9,505 \$56,129 \$27,919 \$134,268 \$297,506 \$74,376

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Page 2 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Civil & Environmental Engineer	12.09%	\$26,987
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	5.53%	\$12,346
Electrical & Computer Engineer	19.81%	\$44,191
Engineering Dean	0.10%	\$232
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	30.24%	\$67,482
Mechanical Engineering	22.35%	\$49,864
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$223,129
College of Human Sciences	0.54%	\$35,327
College Share	25%	\$8,832
Department Share	75%	\$26,495
BHLC Better Health & Life Ctr	31.73%	\$8,406
Family & Child Sciences	27.72%	\$7,344
Human Sciences Dean	24.88%	\$6,593
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	15.67%	\$4,152
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$26,495
College of Medicine	4.37%	\$287,368
College Share	25%	\$71,842
Department Share	75%	\$215,526
Autism Institute	11.42%	\$24,618
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.13%	\$289
Geriatric Medicine	0.55%	\$1,180
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	11.72%	\$25,265
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	68.66%	\$147,981
Medicine Dean	1.11%	\$2,390
Medicine Health Affairs	6.06%	\$13,062
Medicine Instructional Rsch	0.19%	\$408
Medicine Regional Campus Admin	0.15%	\$333
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$215,526
College of Nursing	0.09%	\$5,735
College Share Department Share	25%	\$1,434 \$4,302

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Page 3 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Nursing	0.91%	\$39
Nursing Dean	99.09%	\$4,263
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,302
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.14%	\$75,040
College Share	25%	\$18,760
Department Share	75 %	\$56,280
African-American Studies	3.90%	\$2,194
Claude Pepper Center	10.42%	\$5,864
Economics	18.69%	\$10,518
FL Center for Public Managment	17.32%	\$9,747
Geography	10.13%	\$5,704
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	6.41%	\$3,609
Political Science	10.64%	\$5,989
Public Administration	3.20%	\$1,803
Social Sciences Dean	5.51%	\$3,098
Sociology	0.08%	\$47
Urban & Regional Planning	13.70%	\$7,708
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$56,280
College of Social Work	0.31%	\$20,074
College Share	25%	\$5,019
Department Share	75 %	\$15,056
Social Work	49.37%	\$7,433
Social Work Dean	50.63%	\$7,623
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$15,056
College of VisArts Theat Dance	0.00%	\$105
College Share	25%	\$26
Department Share	75%	\$79
Art History	100.00%	\$79
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$79
Panama City Campus	0.27%	\$17,697
College Share	25%	\$4,424
Department Share	75%	\$13,273
		_

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Page 4 of 6

COII	ECE	/DEPA	DTA	AENIT
CULL	EGE	IUEPA	1/1/1/1	/I [I V I

%	7	0	T	4L

PCC Sponsored Programs	100.00%	\$13,273	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$13,273	
VP Research	46.66%	\$3,066,886	
College Share	25%	\$766,721	
Department Share	75%	\$2,300,164	
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	0.98%	\$22,470	
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	3.07%	\$70,658	
Beaches & Shores Resource Ctr	0.04%	\$938	
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.10%	\$2,331	
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	0.97%	\$22,322	
Ctr for Adv Learn & Assmt	1.09%	\$24,958	
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	10.45%	\$240,422	
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch	0.01%	\$261	
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.08%	\$1,847	
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.07%	\$1,603	
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	1.77%	\$40,806	
Ctr Info Mang & Educate Serv	0.89%	\$20,435	
Edu Rsch Ctr for Child Dvlpmnt	0.00%	\$47	
Employee Assistance Program	0.00%	\$72	
Environmental Health & Safety	0.01%	\$168	
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.47%	\$10,778	
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	2.21%	\$50,916	
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.20%	\$4,588	
FL Inst of Government	0.00%	\$2	
FL Natural Areas Inventory	0.90%	\$20,667	
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.13%	\$2,923	
Florida Climate Institute	0.12%	\$2,742	
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	3.13%	\$72,073	
Inst for Enrgy Syst Econ & Sus	0.27%	\$6,108	
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.22%	\$5,083	

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Page 5 of 6

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Learning Systems Institute	20.00%	\$460,075
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	52.75%	\$1,213,332
Ofc of Technology Integration	0.00%	\$1
Public Safety	0.01%	\$185
Research	0.01%	\$231
Student Affairs	0.01%	\$135
Undergraduate Studies	0.00%	\$28
WFSU TV	0.04%	\$961
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,300,164

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Page 6 of 6